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Date Start End Event Name School
Tue 08/30/2022 5:45 pm 6:50 pm HS Choir Fundraiser Santa Clarita Christian School
Thu 09/29/2022 8:15 am 9:00 am HS Choir Fundraiser Meeting Santa Clarita Baptist Church

Santa Clarita Christian School
Tue 10/25/2022 7:00 pm 8:30 pm HS Choir Late Night Rehearsal Santa Clarita Baptist Church

Santa Clarita Christian School
Tue 11/01/2022 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Late Night HS Choir Rehearsal Santa Clarita Baptist Church

Santa Clarita Christian School
Fri 11/04/2022 All Day All Day Gym Closed Santa Clarita Baptist Church

Santa Clarita Christian School
Fri 11/04/2022 1:00 pm 3:00 pm JH & HS Choir Dress Combined Rehearsal Santa Clarita Christian School

Santa Clarita Baptist Church
Fri 11/04/2022 5:00 pm 9:00 pm HS Choir Fundraiser Concert Santa Clarita Christian School
Tue 11/29/2022 1:00 pm 2:45 pm HS Choir hosted Baby Shower Santa Clarita Baptist Church

Santa Clarita Christian School
Mon 12/19/2022 6:00 pm 9:00 pm All School Christmas Concert Santa Clarita Christian School
Mon 02/06/2023 6:30 pm 8:30 pm HS Choir Late Night Santa Clarita Christian School

Santa Clarita Baptist Church
Fri 02/10/2023 8:00 am 12:30 pm TMU Choir Festival Santa Clarita Christian School
Thu 03/09/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Choir Ireland Info Meeting Santa Clarita Baptist Church

Santa Clarita Christian School
Mon 03/13/2023 4:00 pm 9:30 pm SCVA HS Choir Festival Santa Clarita Christian School
Tue 03/14/2023 7:00 pm 8:30 pm Late Night HS Choir Rehearsal Ireland Prep Santa Clarita Baptist Church

Santa Clarita Christian School
Sat 03/18/2023 10:00 am 11:30 am HS Ireland Rehearsal Santa Clarita Christian School
Mon 03/20/2023 12:00 pm 1:00 pm CCU Admissions Lunch Santa Clarita Baptist Church

Santa Clarita Christian School
Mon 03/20/2023 2:00 pm 3:00 pm HS Choir with CCU Choir Santa Clarita Christian School

Santa Clarita Baptist Church
Mon 03/20/2023 4:30 pm 6:00 pm CCU Choir Dinner Santa Clarita Christian School

Santa Clarita Baptist Church
Mon 03/20/2023 5:00 pm 8:00 pm CCU Choir Concert Santa Clarita Baptist Church

Santa Clarita Christian School
Fri 03/24/2023 6:00 am All Day Choir Tour - Ireland Santa Clarita Christian School
Sat 03/25/2023 All Day All Day Choir Tour - Ireland Santa Clarita Christian School
Sun 03/26/2023 All Day All Day Choir Tour - Ireland Santa Clarita Christian School
Mon 03/27/2023 All Day All Day Choir Tour - Ireland Santa Clarita Christian School
Tue 03/28/2023 All Day All Day Choir Tour - Ireland Santa Clarita Christian School
Wed 03/29/2023 All Day All Day Choir Tour - Ireland Santa Clarita Christian School
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Thu 03/30/2023 All Day All Day Choir Tour - Ireland Santa Clarita Christian School
Fri 03/31/2023 All Day All Day Choir Tour - Ireland Santa Clarita Christian School
Sat 04/01/2023 All Day All Day Choir Tour - Ireland Santa Clarita Christian School
Sun 04/02/2023 All Day 11:00 pm Choir Tour - Ireland Santa Clarita Christian School
Tue 05/09/2023 7:00 am 1:00 pm JH SCVA Choir Festival Santa Clarita Christian School
Mon 05/22/2023 1:00 pm 3:30 pm Secondary Spring Concert Rehearsal Santa Clarita Baptist Church

Santa Clarita Christian School
Mon 05/22/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Secondary Spring Concert Santa Clarita Baptist Church

Santa Clarita Christian School
Thu 05/25/2023 1:50 pm 2:30 pm HS Choir Surprise Santa Clarita Baptist Church

Santa Clarita Christian School


